

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 13/02/11 TO 19/02/11

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; that it is the responsibility of any person wishing to use the personal data on planning applications and decisions lists for direct marketing purposes to be satisfied that they may do so legitimately under the requirements of the Data Protection Acts 1988 and 2003 taking into account of the preferences outlined by applicants in their application

FILE NUMBER	R APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
11/70	Ian Tobin and Dolores Lanigan	Р	14/02/2011	to construct a two storey dwelling, together with a detached garage, and an effluent treatment system / raised percolation area and all associated site works Glenreagh Urlingford Co Kilkenny			
11/71	Joanne Quigley	С	16/02/2011	on the grant of Outline Permission (outline PP reference number 07/754) to erect a 2 storey dwelling with detached garage and associated site works Ballincurra South & Waddingstown Mooncoin Co. Kilkenny			
11/72	Donal and Catherine Cummins	R	17/02/2011	Permission for RETENTION under previously granted planning application, planning reference number 10432, for alteration to the location of the dwelling house from that previously granted Brownstown New Ross Co. Kilkenny			

DATE : 24/02/2011 TIME : 09:38:44 PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 13/02/11 TO 19/02/11

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; that it is the responsibility of any person wishing to use the personal data on planning applications and decisions lists for direct marketing purposes to be satisfied that they may do so legitimately under the requirements of the Data Protection Acts 1988 and 2003 taking into account of the preferences outlined by applicants in their application

FILE NUMBER 11/73	R APPLICANTS NAME Rossdale Enterprises Midelton Ltd.	APP. TYPE R	DATE RECEIVED 17/02/2011	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION RETENTION permission is sought for alterations to permitted development Ref: No 06/1068 for the retention of semi-detached dwellings numbers 1 & 2 and alterations to existing boundary to house Number 17 and all associated site development works and services Rathculliheen Kilkenny South Co. Kilkenny	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
11/74	Thelma & Dermot Power	R	18/02/2011	RETENTION permission to retain two-storey extension as constructed to the rear of existing two-storey terraced dwelling house, to retain alterations to elevations as constructed to the side of existing dwelling house, all ancillary site works and services at 19 Oaklawns Paulstown Co. Kilkenny			

Total: 5

*** END OF REPORT ***